
Werden Sie aktiv
für ein 

attraktives 
Gangelt!

Das Fördergebiet 
in Gangelt

An der Beeck

Kapelle

Am
 F

re
ib

ad

Kinderheim

Tagesklinik

Bongert

Haus im

Kinderheim

Sporthalle

Kloster Maria Hilf

Heil- und Pflegeanstalt

Trauerhalle

Sporthalle

Sporthalle

Am Schützengraben

II

46

1

7 1

3

7
9

2

40

12

22a

42
44

33 37
39

19

29 29a 31

27

25

30

13 13a
15

28

17

8

19 21

15

13
13

a

10

23 25

32

24 16

9

15

5
11

1

35

70

7
5

7a 7b 7c

18

5 7

7d 9

15

13

15 17

6

31

33a

33

35
35a

Jugendfreizeitheim

Info-Zentrum

SeniorenheimSeniorenheim

Pfarrheim

Pfarramt

Realschule

Jugendhm.

Schule

Schule

Mohrenmühle

Mohrenmühle

Brülskranz

Am Bongert

D
on

-B
os

co
-W

eg

Sitta
rde

r H
ec

ke

Lohausstr.

Franz-Savels-Str.

Peter-Staas-Straße

Pastor-Schleyer-Straße

Bruchwiese

Lohausstr.

Zum
 Schanzberg

Waldstr.

Achter dem Bongert

M
ercatorstraße

Buschweg

Zur M
ohrenm

ühle

Wolfsgasse

Frankenstr.

An der Heide

Am Bongert

Frankenstr.
Im Grünen Tal

.rtsllaW

Wolfsg
asse

Fr
an

ke
ns

tr.

Hein
sb

erg
er 

Str.

W
ol

fs
ga

ss
e

Frankenstr.

Schützengraben

Waldstr.

hcabedoR

Burgstr.

Am Pfad

Pete
r-S

taa
s-S

tra
ße

Freihof

Frauenhof

Kirchstr.

Wolfsgasse

Burgstr.

Lohausstr.

Schützengraben

Im Grünen Tal

An der Heide

An der Heide

Am Bongert

W
ol

fs
ga

ss
e

Gangelt

Staher Heide

Zum
 Schanzberg

Borheggenstr.

Sittarder Hecke

Der Bongert

Hastenrather Str.

M
er

ca
to

rs
tra

ße

Fr
an

z-
Sa

ve
ls

-S
tr.

Sittarder Str.

essagsfloW

Borheggenstr.

.rtstdearztirK

Am Bongert

A
n der W

eißdornhecke

Frische Kuhl

Borheggenstr.

gnirnesiuL

Sittarder Str.

Kr
itz

ra
ed

tst
r.

Franz-Savels-Str.

Das Katharinen-Weckenland

Im Grünen Tal

Bruchstr.

Lu
is

en
rin

g

Zu
r D

ah
lm

üh
le

G
an

gi
lu

ss
tr.

essagsfloW

20

22
a

24

23

162

23

412

An der Beeck

Kapelle

Am
 F

re
ib

ad

Kinderheim

Tagesklinik

Bongert

Haus im

Kinderheim

Sporthalle

Kloster Maria Hilf

Heil- und Pflegeanstalt

Trauerhalle

Sporthalle

Sporthalle

Am Schützengraben

II

46

1

7 1

3

7
9

2

40

12

22a

42
44

33 37
39

19

29 29a 31

27

25

30

13 13a
15

28

17

8

19 21

15

13
13

a

10

23 25

32

24 16

9

15

5
11

1

35

70

7
5

7a 7b 7c

18

5 7

7d 9

15

13

15 17

6

31

33a

33

35
35a

Jugendfreizeitheim

Info-Zentrum

SeniorenheimSeniorenheim

Pfarrheim

Pfarramt

Realschule

Jugendhm.

Schule

Schule

Mohrenmühle

Mohrenmühle

Brülskranz

Am Bongert

D
on

-B
os

co
-W

eg

Sitta
rde

r H
ec

ke

Lohausstr.

Franz-Savels-Str.

Peter-Staas-Straße

Pastor-Schleyer-Straße

Bruchwiese

Lohausstr.

Zum
 Schanzberg

Waldstr.

Achter dem Bongert

M
ercatorstraße

Buschweg

Zur M
ohrenm

ühle

Wolfsgasse

Frankenstr.

An der Heide

Am Bongert

Frankenstr.
Im Grünen Tal

.rtsllaW

Wolfsg
asse

Fr
an

ke
ns

tr.

Hein
sb

erg
er 

Str.

W
ol

fs
ga

ss
e

Frankenstr.

Schützengraben

Waldstr.

hcabedoR

Burgstr.

Am Pfad

Pete
r-S

taa
s-S

tra
ße

Freihof

Frauenhof

Kirchstr.

Wolfsgasse

Burgstr.

Lohausstr.

Schützengraben

Im Grünen Tal

An der Heide

An der Heide

Am Bongert

W
ol

fs
ga

ss
e

Gangelt

Staher Heide

Zum
 Schanzberg

Borheggenstr.

Sittarder Hecke

Der Bongert

Hastenrather Str.

M
er

ca
to

rs
tra

ße

Fr
an

z-
Sa

ve
ls

-S
tr.

Sittarder Str.

essagsfloW

Borheggenstr.

.rtstdearztirK

Am Bongert

A
n der W

eißdornhecke

Frische Kuhl

Borheggenstr.

gnirnesiuL

Sittarder Str.

Kr
itz

ra
ed

tst
r.

Franz-Savels-Str.

Das Katharinen-Weckenland

Im Grünen Tal

Bruchstr.

Lu
is

en
rin

g

Zu
r D

ah
lm

üh
le

G
an

gi
lu

ss
tr.

essagsfloW

20

22
a

24

23

162

23

412

Heinsberger Straße

Frankenstraße

Luisenring

Kirche

Sittarder Straße

Haus der 
Jugendlichen

Rathaus & 
Quartiersbüro
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